
Confirmation Calendar 2025– 2026 

Grade 9 (Year 2) 
All sessions take place on Sunday evenings  6:00 pm – 7:30 pm in Castilian Room unless otherwise noted 
 

 

SEPTEMBER 2025 

Sunday September 14 Confirmation Parent/Student Meeting (6:00pm) 

Sunday September 28 Class  
 

OCTOBER  2025 

Saturday  October 11  Akron Food Bank- service (8am-Noon) 

Sunday  October 19  Church prayer partner (6:00-6:30) Class (6:30-7:30) 
 

NOVEMBER 2025    

Sunday  November 2  Class 

Saturday/Sunday November 8/9 Greeters at one Mass on the weekend 

Sunday  November 16 Church prayer partner (6:00-6:30) Class (6:30-7:30) 
 

DECEMBER 2025   

Sunday December 7  Class          

Sunday December 14 Class 
 

JANUARY  2026    

Sunday   January 4  Class 

Saturday  January 10  CLE 21:6 Conference (9AM-9PM @ JCU)  

Sunday  January 25  Church prayer partner (6:00-6:30) Class (6:30-7:30) 
 

FEBRUARY 2026   

Sunday   February 1  Class 

Sunday  February 8  Souper Bowl Party (Mass at 10:30, done at 1pm) 

Sunday  February 22  Class  
 

MARCH 2026 

Sunday  March 1  Attend Tetelestai Performance- (1:30-4:30) 

Sunday  March 15  Church prayer partner (6:00-6:30) Class (6:30-7:30) 

Sunday  March 29  Class   
 

APRIL 2026 

Sunday  April 12  Class 

Sunday  April 19  Confirmation Retreat  

Sunday   April 26  Church prayer partner (6:00-6:30) Class (6:30-7:30) 

MAY 2026 

Sunday  May 3  Class 

TBA   TBA   Confirmation rehearsal 

Sunday   May 17   Confirmation Mass (1pm @ OLG)) 

 

Bible Study- Must attend one of the three sessions.  

All sessions are from 6-7:30pm.    October 12, 2025     January 18, 2026     March 8, 2026 


